Fein
RB50 Series Research Microscopes
1 Fein
RB50 Research Microscope Features
2
Ergonomically inclined trinocular head with eyetubes at
30° places user in the best working position, creating less
tension and fatigue. Interpupillary distance is adjustable from

Dual observer teaching
microscopes are available with
two, three, four or five viewing
heads. Main microscope
frame holds multi-colored LED
pointer system for indicating
specific points of interest on
a sample while students view
through their own observation
eyepieces.
RB50 Research Microscope Objectives
Plan Semi Apochromat Fluor Infinity Corrected Objectives
Part # Objective N.A. W.D.
FPLN2 2x 0.06 5mm
FPLN4 4x 0.10 11.9mm
FPLN10 10x 0.25 12.1mm
FPLN20 20x 0.40 1.5mm
FPLN40 40x 0.65 0.36mm
FPLN50 50x oil 0.95 0.19mm
FPLN60 60x 0.85 0.30mm
FPLN100 100x oil 1.25 0.18mm
Plan Achromat Infinity Corrected Objectives
Part # Objective N.A. W.D.
FPL-PH10 10x 0.25 12.1mm
FPL-PH20 20x 0.40 1.5mm
FPL-PH40 40x 0.65 0.36mm
FPL-PH100 100x oil 1.25 0.18mm
Plan Phase Contrast Infinity Corrected Objectives
3 Fein
Phase contrast turret condensers are available
with stops for BF, PH1, PH2, PH3, PH4 or BF, BD,
PH1, PH2, PH3. Full phase contrast includes phase
centering telescope, plan phase contrast infinity
corrected objectives and green interference filter.
Part # Objective N.A. W.D.
SAPOFL4 4x 0.13 18.5mm
SAPOFL10 10x 0.30 10.6mm
SAPOFL20 20x 0.50 2.33mm
SAPOFL40 40x 0.75 0.6mm
SAPOFL100 100x oil 1.28 0.21mm
RB50 Research Fluorescence Microscope Features
4Fein
Fluorescence illumination attachment with six
position filter turret. Illuminator options include